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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ISLAMIAT (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/29100085

2/29100089

3/29100379

4/29100256

5/29100180

6/29100156

7/29100169

8/29100232

9/29100105

10/29100019

11/29100008

12/29100207

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUNEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
HAJI SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD QASIM
ABDUL HAFEEZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDUN
NASEER ALAVI

QARI MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASEER ALAVI

MUHAMMAD HAROON
HAJI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

QASIM ALI
ABDUL HAMID

MOTI ULLAH
SAIF ULLAH

ABDUL RAZZAQ
DOST MUHAMMAD

SAJID RAHMAN
KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN

HUMIZ HAMID HAMZA
ABDUL HAMID

DR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
SHER MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ OBAID UR REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN

DOMICILE

OKARA

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

KASUR

KHANEWAL
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From Pre-Page

15 posts of Assistant Professor Islamiat (Male) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/29100054 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN KHUSHAB
ALAM SHER

14/29100219 AZHAR IQBAL M.B. Din
MUHAMMAD MUNSHA

15/29100160 RIAZ AHMAD FAISALABAD
NAJABAT KHAN

Note:- Result of this case subject to final outcome of Writ Petition

No.60328/2017 filed by Mr. Asif Javed S/o Muhammad Din
bearing application N0.29100206.

DATED: 08-09-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE NO. 54-RB-2017
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