

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ISLAMIAT (MALE)</u>

(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/29100085	MUNEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMEEN	OKARA
2/29100089	MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAJI SHOUKAT ALI	JHANG
3/29100379	MUHAMMAD QASIM ABDUL HAFEEZ	SHEIKHUPURA
4/29100256	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDUN NASEER ALAVI QARI MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASEER ALAVI	LAHORE
5/29100180	MUHAMMAD HAROON HAJI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	SARGODHA
6/29100156	QASIM ALI ABDUL HAMID	FAISALABAD
7/29100169	MOTI ULLAH SAIF ULLAH	SIALKOT
8/29100232	ABDUL RAZZAQ DOST MUHAMMAD	FAISALABAD
9/29100105	SAJID RAHMAN KHALIL-UR-RAHMAN	RAWALPINDI
10/29100019	HUMIZ HAMID HAMZA ABDUL HAMID	BAHAWAL NAGAR
11/29100008	DR. HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YOUNAS SHER MUHAMMAD	KASUR
12/29100207	HAFIZ OBAID UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	KHANEWAL

From Pre-Page

15 posts of Assistant Professor Islamiat (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/29100054	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ALAM SHER	KHUSHAB
14/29100219	AZHAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD MUNSHA	M.B. Din
15/29100160	RIAZ AHMAD NAJARAT KHAN	FAISALABAD

Note:- Result of this case subject to final outcome of Writ Petition

No.60328/2017 filed by Mr. Asif Javed S/o Muhammad Din

bearing application No.29100206.

DATED: 08-09-2017 A/SECRETARY CASE NO. 54-RB-2017